Cordis Avanti®+
Sheath Introducer in Transradial Kit
Cardiology
Designed for Atraumatic Sheath
Insertion in Transradial Procedures
TR
A
N
S
R
A
DIAL SYSTEM
S
™
C O R DIS
Ordering information
French Cannula Usable Vessel Dilator Mini-Guidewire Mini-Guidewire Needle Catalogue Number
size Length (cm) length (cm) Diameter (inch)
11 18 45 .021 21G (38mm) 504-614Z
23 30 70 .021 21G (38mm) 504-624Z
11 18 45 .021 21G (38mm) 504-615Z
23 30 70 .021 21G (38mm) 504-625Z
11 19.5 45 .021 21G (38mm) 504-616Z
23 31.5 70 .021 21G (38mm) 504-626Z
11 19.5 45 .021 21G (38mm) 504-617Z
Cordis Avanti+
Sheath Introducer in Transradial Kit
Designed for Atraumatic Sheath Insertion
in Transradial Procedures